
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE 

GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT

Time table for 9th Semester 
Perlod of Posting-5/11/2021 to 23/11/2021 Batch A- 34-66

Date Teacher Day 
Friday

Topic
S.11.2021 
6.11.2021 
1.11.2021 
8.11.2021 
9.11.2021 Tuesday 

10.11.2021 Wednesday 

11.11.2021 Thursday 

Saturday
Sunday 

Holiday Diwali
Holiday 
Holiday 

Monday Case of COPD Dr Fadnis 
Case of liver disease Dr Khedkar 
Case of Respiratory system Dr Badhe 

Dr Chiddarwar Case of Anemia 
12.11.2021 Friday Case of CVs Dr Joshi 

Dr Sudeep 13.11.2021 Saturday 
15.11.2021 | Monday 

16.11.2021 Tuesday 
17.11.2021 Wednesday Case of COPD 
18.11.2021 Thursday 
19.11.2021 Friday 
20.11.2021 Saturday 

22.11.2021 Monday 
23.11.2021 Tuesday 

Case of CKD and Demo Hemodialysis 
Case of nervous system
Case of CvS 

Dr Fadnis 

Dr Khedkar 
Dr Badhe 

Case of liver disease 
Case of liver disease 

Dr Chiddarwar 

Dr Sudeep
Case of Respiratory system 
Case of nervous system 

Case of CVS 

Dr Fadnis 

Dr Khedkar 

Dr Badhe

Zhe 

Prof. HOD Medicine Depi. 
MIMER Medical Ccilege 

Talegaon Dabhade



MIMER Medical College Talegaon Dabhade 

Department of Medicine

2 YEAR BATCH

UG Teaching Schedule November 2021 

31.10.2021 to 7.11.2021-Winter Vacation

20 year Batch Prelim Exam 22.11.2021 to 18.12.2021 

21no p 
Prof, HOD 

MItAER A Coilego

Talegaoil Dabhade 
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